Improve accuracy and precision of PCI Express Gen5 Receiver
Stressed Eye Calibration, Receiver & Transmitter Link Equalization
testing, and Receiver Jitter Tolerance with Tektronix automation
software. Remove the complexity of receiver testing with a step-
by-step user interface designed by industry leaders engaged in
the standards bodies to drive the latest specifications to maturity.
Industry engagement ensures our software will evolve in-step with the
technology. Achieving the correct balance of simplicity and user control

Tektronix PCI Express Receiver Test Suite Datasheet
www.tek.com 9
Ordering information
PCIe Gen5 Base and CEM Software Options
Table 1: Models - SX >= 50 GHz DPS + DPO
Item Description Type
RXSW-NL1-PCIE5 License; PCI Gen 5 Rx CEM and BASE automation software for TEK scopes and Anritsu BERT;
Node-Locked 1-Year Subscription
Software
RXSW-NLP-PCIE5 License; PCI Gen 5 Rx CEM and BASE automation software for TEK scopes and Anritsu BERT;
Node-Locked Perpetual
Software
RXSW-FL1-PCIE5 License; PCI Gen 5 Rx CEM and BASE automation software for TEK scopes and Anritsu BERT;
Floating 1-Year Subscription
Software
RXSW-FLP-PCIE5 License; PCI Gen 5 Rx CEM and BASE automation software for TEK scopes and Anritsu BERT;
Floating Perpetual
Software
PCIe Gen5 Pre-compliance Fixture Options
Item Description Type
TF-PCIE5-CEM-X16 PCIe Gen5 X1/X4/X8/X16 Electrical Test Fixture, Supports X1/X4/X8/X16 configuration includes
ISS Board, CBB (System Board), CLB X1-X16, CLB X4-X8, 4 MMPX cables, and 4 MMPX to 2.92
mm cables
Fixture
TF-PCIE5-CEM-X1 PCIe Gen5 X1/X16 Electrical Test Fixture, Supports X1/X16 configuration includes ISS Board,
CBB (System Board), CLB X1-X16, 4 MMPX cables, and 4 MMPX to 2.92 mm cables
Fixture
PCIe Gen4 CEM Software Options
Table 2: Models >= 24 GHz and Above (DPO72504DX, DPO73304DX, DPO70KDX)
Item Description Type
RXSW-NL1-PCIE4C License; PCI Gen 4 Rx CEM automation software for TEK scopes and Anritsu BERT; Node-
Locked 1-Year Subscription
Software
RXSW-NLP-PCIE4C License; PCI Gen 4 Rx CEM automation software for TEK scopes and Anritsu BERT; Node-
Locked Perpetual
Software
RXSW-FL1-PCIE4C License; PCI Gen 4 Rx CEM automation software for TEK scopes and Anritsu BERT; Floating
1-Year Subscription
Software
RXSW-FLP-PCIE4C License; PCI Gen 5 Rx CEM automation software for TEK scopes and Anritsu BERT; Floating
Perpetual